CHOON HOCK MOTOR TRADING CO
ﬂ/ﬂ /mm/

26 November 2024

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL ON SMF8214L. TOYOTA HARRIER AUTO

1 pce rear tailgate /% $2.427.00 ™
1 pee rear tailgate “HARRIER” plate e, § 8500 —

1 pee rear tailgate “TURBO” plate e g 8500

1 pce rear bumper B § 92410 —

1 pce rear bumper reinforcement n$ 580.00 A

1 pce rear bumper lower spoiler v Gg 479.60 v

1 pce rear bumper sensor Ag  220.00 X

LABOUR

Remove and refit tailgate

Remove and refit rear windscreen

1 set windscreen sealant

Remove and refit rear bumper sensor

Panel beating
Spray painting
Rustproofing
Total amount :

25 $ 4.800.70
less 20%% $  960.15
$ 3.840.55

150.00 62(
220.00 /27
80.00 Posn
120.00 Ze(
800.00 Poel
800.00 Peef

$ 120.00 e/
$6,130.55 NETT
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LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

« To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaged part(s j during resurvey
« Parts prices are subject 10 confirmztion

s No illenal mod:dicet tion(s) is all
o Supplemeniany ';-‘”‘:'_:.-::
is SUDJE\..I 10 jinai approvai iroim Lsul

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

o Third parly sw ywc on a “Withcut Preiudice” basts

e ————————_————————

1 = i T
I ——

Mailing address : 28 Surrey Road #18-03 Singapore 307762 Reg No: 30568200L

Tel: (65) 64530778 Email: choonhockmotor@gmail.com
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